PROJECT RELOCATION EMANUEL BUSINESS AND RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION PAGE 3 OF 5

.

.

•

i

	DESCRIPTION		ROLL NO	ODOMETER
A 3-16	CLARK, L.C. 227 N. FARGO			
E-3-6	CLARK, RAY E. 2649 N. COMMERCIAL #2		·	
RS 3-5	CLINTON, LEO C. 2732 N. VANCOUVER			
R 9-3	COLLINS, FRED 3137 N. GANTENBEIN .			
A-2-4	COOK, LESTER 3102 N. GANTENBEIN			
E 4-8	COOPER, BERTHA 323 N. RUSSELL			
RS 3-7	COREY, WALTER 2722 N. VANCOUVER			
E 4-8	CORLEY, FREDERICKA 327 N. RUSSELL		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Е 3-7	CORNWELL, ALLEN 542 N. KNOTT	· ·		
RS 4-7	COUEY, SEARCY 111 N. RUSSELL #1		·	
A -3-9	CRITTENDEN, BETTY JEAN 3222 N. GANTENBEIN			
RS 4-9	DAVENPORT, CLARENCE 7 N. RUSSELL #2	· ·		
	DAVIS, FLOYD W. 2860 N. WILLIAMS AVENUE			
RS 4-9	DEMME, FRANK 7 N. RUSSELL			
A-4-7	DENSON, JEWEL (MRS.) .3316 N. GANTENBEIN			•
A-2-4	DENT, DAVID 3110 N. GANTENBEIN			
A 3-5	DeWEESE, CARL 232 N. COOK			
A 2-8	DIAL, OSCAR 3111 N. VANCOUVER			

.(

RP

RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

Project Name	Parcel No.	1511-77	Advisor VC
Client's Name Could Search		1041	Phone Phone
		. Black	
Address III N Rewall	Et	thn Black	Age <u>50</u>
Male Family	Married	Renter/Occu	pant
🛛 Female 🔲 Individual 🔲	Single	0wner/0ccup	ant
Family Composition		Economic Da	ta
Total Number in Family	1	Employertort. Will	and \$45000
& wife, husband	,	Oron work	55
Other: Relation Age Relation Age	-	ther Source of I	ncome \$
		Total Monthly I	ncome \$ (450.00)
Eligible for Public Housing YES	NO F	Presently Receiving	ng Welfare 🔲 YES 🖾 N
Eligible for Welfare YES	NO (ther Assistance	
Eligible for (Other) JHA 235 X YES	□ N0 -		
Claimant was displaced from real proper tinent contract for Federal assistance YES			
Date of initial interview 12-17	- 71 Date	of info pamphlet	delivery
Date Notice to Move given	Date	Effective	Expires
CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY			1-1976
 (a) for owner-occupants - indicat occupancy and ownership 	e initial date	e of	
Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property			-15-71
Date of Acquisition		12	- 2-71
Date of letter of intent			
Date of move		5-,	1-72

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

Private Sales	Single Family	Age of Housing Unit 1911
Private Rental	Duplex	Size of Habitable Area 5000
Other	Multiple Family	Furnished with claimant's furniture
Total Number of Roc	oms 5	Rent Paid \$ 4500 Utilities 1700
Number of Bedrooms	2	Monthly Housing Payments \$ Taxes
Liens \$	(please e	xplain)
Acquisition Price	\$	Amenities
	REPLAC	EMENT DWELLING UNIT
Address4816	71, Missouri	LPA Referred Self Referred
Private Sales	X Single Family	X Outside city D Outside state
Private Rental	Duplex	Age of Housing Unit 1941
Other	Multiple Family	Size of Habitable Area 900
and the second		No. of Rooms 5 No. of Bedrooms 2
For Claim	mants Who Purchased	For Claimants Who Rented
Purchase Price of F	Replacement Dwellin	g \$ 16500 Rent \$
Taxes \$. 366.	.91 '	Utilities \$
RHP or TACO (includ	ding incidental cos	ts) \$ Total Rent Assistance \$
		Amount of Annual Payment \$
No. of Housing Refe	errals to:	Agency Referrals: NONE
Standard	d Sales	MCWHAPOTHER ()
Standard	d Rent	Food StampLegal AidOther ()
Benefits Received	-	
Date	Ck #	TypeAmount \$
Date	Ck #	TypeAmount \$
Date	Ck #	Type Amount \$

ESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

CLIENT'S NAME COUEY, Searcy	RELOCATION ADVISORJC
ADDRESS_111 N. Russell Apt. #1 PHONE_281-0994	PROJECT NAME Emanuel ORE R-20
SEX M ETHN B VETERAN AGE 50	PARCEL NORS 4-7
MARITAL STATUS <u>Married</u> TENURE <u>Tenant</u> DISABILITY <u>INDIV</u> FAMILY X ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING FHA 235 X RENT SUPPLEMENT OTHER INITIAL INTERVIEW <u>DEC 17</u> 1971 NOTICE TO MOVE Yes DATES EFFECTIVE 12/2/	
NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY	
ECONOMIC DATA	FAMILY COMPOSITION
Employer Portland Wire & Iron Works \$450.00 Address MCW	Name Relation Age Viola Wife 40
Social Security	

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 11721

Other___

Name	Kelation	Age
Viola	Wife	40
		,
		······

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

\$450.00

			S	SS
Subsidized Sales		Single Family		X
Subsidized Rental		Multiple Family		
Public Housing		Duplex		
Private Rental	X	Mobile Home		
Private Sales				

Size of Habitable Area 5,000 sq. ft.

HOUSING REFERRALS

Address	Bedrooms
The second s	
······································	

Utilities \$ 17.00 Monthly Payments (Rent) \$45.00 Acquisition Price \$____ Taxes \$____ Equity \$_____ Liens \$

Age of Structure 1911 No. Rooms 5 No. Bedrooms 2 Furn. Unfurn

AGENCY REFERRALS

Name of Agency	Date
Multnomah County Welfare	
Food Stamp Program	
Housing Authority	
Legal Aid	
FISH	
Health Dept.	

AGENCY ACTIO	N :		REASONS	5:				
Appeals								
Evicted								
Refused Assistan	ce							
Address Unknown								
Other (death, et								
stiller (debetil) et								
		TEM	PORARY RE	LOCATIO	IN			
Within Proje	ct	_	Dat	e Moved	i In			
Outside Proj	ect		Rea	ason				
		REPLACE	MENT DWE	LLING U	INIT			
Client Referred_	x							
	^			LIN NO				
Address 4816 N	Missouri		Phone		Date of	Move Ma	v I.	1972
WHERE RELO	the second s							SS
Same City	the second s				Single Family		x	į
Outside City		ubsidized A			Multiple Fami			
Out of State	P	ublic Housi	ing		Duplex			
	F	rivate Rent	tal		Mobile Home			
1	P	rivate Sale	s	X				
Utilities \$ Age of Structure Name of Moving C	: T	axes \$	Eq	quity \$_	Dis	tance Mo	ved Aw	ay
	BENEFITS R Ck #			nt	Purchase Price		\$	
TACO (Rental)			\$		Down Payment	\$ 2.650	.00	
TACO (Rental)	1	1	Ś			·		
TACO (Rental)			Ś		RHP	\$ 2,721	.88	
TACO (Rental)			5					
TACO (Sales)	306 EH	2/24/72	\$ 2.721	.88	Total Down		- 5	
Fixed Moving	29528 G	3/7/72						
Actual Move			\$		Total Mortgage		5	
Storage			\$					
Incidental			\$					
Interest			\$					
TOTAL BENEF	ITS RECEIV	ED	\$ <u>3,181</u> .	.88				
REALTOR: Gordon	Nagel	ESC	NOW CO		0	FFICER		
		•			•			

Ŗ

INTERVIEW REGISTER					
Date		Relocation			
12/14/7	Visited with Mr. Couey. Explained benefits. He wants to purchase on 235, will come into office	JC			
1/12/71	Mrs. Couey called - have found a house they are interested in. Will look at it today. They are being aided by her employer, Mr. Gordon V. Nagel, 222-3731 (Office) Realtor 223-7519 4816 N. Missouri (House)	JC			
1/15/71	Flyer: delivered - No contact made. Information obtained from owner.	JC			
2/10/71	Survey: Would like to buy in Irvington or Woodlawn, & Walnut Park Areas.	JC			
1					

RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

ont

RELOCATION WORKER	PROJECT NO PARCEL	RS 4-7	
NAME COVEY Searcy ADDRESS	APT	NO	
PHONE INITIAL INTERVIEW	SEX M W NW B	AGE 50	
U.S. CITIZEN ALIEN VETERAN	SERVICEMAN DATE ON SITE	yr.	
FAMILY COMPOSITION		~	
Name Relation Age	Employer: Name <u>Port. Wire & Iron</u> Address	\$ 450,00	
Viola wife 40	MCWCaseworker Social Security VaFedMult Co		
	Pension: Name Other: Name		
	TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME		
Rent 45.00, Inc. Heat Gas 12 Gar	Elec_5UnfurnFurnNo	.Rms	
ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or n Over 62 Disabled(Soc.Sec.def.)	0)		
221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date del			
Notify in case of accident: Name Address	Phone		
Name Address Information Statement given to	on by		
Payments: Amount \$ Check No.	Date delivered Moved by sel	f (or)	
moved by moving company	(Phone)		
REMOVED FROM CASELOAD: (Date)	REMAINING ON CASELOAD:		
Refused assistance Relocated in:	Address unknown, tracing Evicted, further assistance		
Low-rent public housing			
Other perm. public housing	Temporarily relocated by		
Standard priv. rent. hsg.			
Sub-standard priv. rent	within project:		
hgs. with refusal of	addre		
further aid	outside project:		
Standard sales housing	addre	55	
Out-of-town			
Address unknown, abandoned	FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSIST	ANCE .	
Evicted, no further assistance	FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE:		
Other (explain)	Date Worker		
RELOCATION REFERRALS:	Moved 4-1-72		
Address	Inspection Certified By	Date	
NEW ADDRESS:			

Zip

Phone

.

(F)

P. L. And a construction of a construction of the co thefi flyen delivered no contact made Onto. detained from owners 2/10/71 survey: would like to buy in Drivington or Woodlaum, a Walnut Parte areas. ge 11 2...... T'did. C . · · · · · · · · · "Gard" . . and the second sec . a are used to be surveyed *:Q: : ي. مورد کې د مول IN A SERVICE 4. · JE OF A DOBPE . M FCUM

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

. 19.72 DATE March 7

Nº

PAY TO THE ORDER OF

Searcy and Viola Cousy

DOLLARS

G

NON-NEGOTIABLE

29528

\$460.00

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON S.W. Fifth and College Branch

Portland, Oregon

Portland Development Commission ·		• 224-4800	DETACH BEFORE DEPO	OSITING CHECK	1
DATE	INVOICE OR CONTRACT NOS.	DESCRIPTION		AMOUNT	
		Reimbursement for Relocation Payment for claim filed. Hove from 111 N. Russell (R	Tenants per (S-4-7).		
		Dislocation Allowance Fixed Payment - own furniture	\$200.00 260.00	\$460.00	
3					
					A

Account Distribution

NO

Relocation Payment E 1501 (Fixed payment - Family)

TITLE

AMOUNT \$460.00

3-9/-72 Received 1. Coney

(EH)



To Title Justanauce	Company of Orego	w	12012 S. W. CANYON F BEAVERTON, OREGON	ROAD
			646-8181	
	enue / Portland, Oregon 97204 one 222-3651	•	112 - 11TH STREET	
the insurance		c	DREGON CITY, OREGON	9704
	W DEPARTMENT		656-5243	_
ESCROW NO. 270859 5	TATEMENT		EAST SIDE OFFIC	
Searcy Couey			PORTLAND, OREGON	
Battaglia Transaction	Februar	v 24	255-9103	2
	T.			
	DEBITS		CREDITS	
DESCRIPTION	\$		\$	
				-
Deposit			12,000	00
Demand	16,500	00		
Title Insurance Policy ALTA	50		4	
Broker's Commission				
Escrow Fee 1/2	33	50		
Taxes				
RECORDING				
Deed to	2	00	1	-
to				-
Trust Deed to				-
Mortgage to	6	00	-	-
Release of to				-
Taxes Prorated 2-1-72 to 7-1-72	162	88		-
Taxes Prorated2-1-72to7-1-72Insurance Proratednil	134	00		-
				-
Fuel Prorated nil Rents Prorated nil				
Rents Horateu 1164				-
Transaction Stamps	18	15	1	-
Survey	15		+	-
Loan Fee		00		
Credit Report		60	+	-
Realty Tax Service	12		1	-
Interest 10 days		96		-
Reserves	175	and the second division of the second divisio		-
Loan Esc. Fee	25			-
Fire Insurance Premium		00		-
Fire Insurance Reserves		90		-
				-
				-
	8.62			-
Balance Due 7			5,240	49
Balance–Our Check Herewith				-
				-
TOTAL	17,240	49	17,240	49

This covers money settlement only. Any papers to which you are entitled will follow later.

Title Insurance Company of Oregon By Darlere Skring

February 25, 1972

Title Insurance Co. 425 S. W. Fourth Avenue Portland, Oregon 97204

Attn: Escrow Dept.

Re: Escrow Account No. 270859 COUEY, Searcy and Viola

Gentlemen:

Enclosed is our warrant, number 306 EH, in the sum of \$2,721.88 to be deposited to the above subject escrow account to be applied towards the purchase of the house at 4816 N. Missouri, Portland, Oregon in the following manner:

Apply	on	Downpayment	\$ 2,650.00
	H	Title Ins. Policy	
	11	Escrow Fee	25.00
CONTRACT,	H	Recording Mortgage	16.75
H	A MAR	Recording Deed	1.00
1. M		Transfer Stamps	9.08
trade and		Survey	7.50
and the second		Credit Report	3.30
		Realty Tax Service	6.25

Please send us a copy of the closing statement verifying that the above sum was applied as stated, and also certifying that Mr. and Mrs. Coucy deposited on additional \$721.88 that was also applied to the purchase of seld house at follows: a total of \$71.88 applied to cover the balance of the above listed closing expenses, and \$650.00 applied towards the downpayment.

Very truly yours,

W. Stanley Jones Relocation Supervisor

WSJ:slc

enclosure

URBAN R	EDEVELOPMENT FUND-	PROJECT EXPENDITURES-EMANUEL	HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20		Warra	ant Number
, P	PORTLAND	DEVELOPMENT 1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE PORTLAND, OREGON 97201	COMMISSIO	N N?	306	EH
			DATE	ebruary 24		19.72
PAY TO	Title Insurance	e Company			\$2,721.8	8
					D	OLLARS
	TO THE TREASURER OF THE TTY OF PORTLAND, OREGON	4	N	0 N - N I	AUTHORIZED S	ABLE
Portland De	evelopment Commission	224-4800		DETACH BE	AUTHORIZED S	
DATE	INVOICE OR CONTRACT NOS.	DESCRIPTION				AMOUNT
		Deposit in escrow for	Searcy and Viola C d. From 111 N. Ru			

Account Distribution

<u>NO.</u>	TITLE	AMOUNT
E 1501	Relocation Payment (RHP)	\$2,721.88

Mer

CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

NAME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGE	ENCY: PROJECT NAME (if applicable)
Portland Development Commission	Emanuel Hospital Project
1700 SW Fourth Avenue	PROJECT NUMBER: ORE R-20
Portland, Oregon 97201	TROSECT NONDER: ORE R-20
INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items sult the displacing agency as to whether you of Replacement Dwelling to complete and submi have moved into a rental unit. Omit Block 3 dwelling unit. Complete only Blocks 1 and 5 placed because of code enforcement or volunta PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT.	need a Claimant's Report of Self-Inspection it with this claim. Omit Block 4 if you if you have purchased and occupied a if you are a homeowner temporarily dis- ary rehabilitation.
"Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdict	
States knowingly and willfully falsifies	
lent statements or representations, or makes	
ing the same to contain any false, fictitious	
fined not more than \$10,000 or imprisoned not	
1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT	
COUEY, Searcy and Viola	
2. DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED	PARCEL NO. RS-4-7
a. Address:	d. Monthly rental: \$ 45.00
111 N. Russell, Portland, Oregon	e. Date you moved out of this
b. Apartment or room number: #1	
c. Number of bedrooms: 2	Month-Day-Year
3. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (RENTAL)	
a. Address (include ZIP Code):	d. Monthly rental: \$
	e. Date you moved into this
b. Apartment or room number:	
c. Number of bedrooms:	Month-Day-Year
4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (PURCHASI	E)
a. Address (include ZIP Code):	
4816 N. Missouri, Portland, Oregon	table on next page): \$ 71.88
b. Number of bedrooms:2	e. Date you purchased this
c. Downpayment: \$ 2,650.00	dwelling:
5. INFORMATION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM OF HOMEOW	NER TEMPORARILY DISPLACED BECAUSE OF CODE
ENFORCEMENT OR VOLUNTARY REHABILITATION	
a. Address of dwelling unit from which you	d. Monthly rental for temporary
moved:	unit: \$
b. Address of dwelling unit to which you	e. Will you require temporary
moved (include ZIP code):	housing for more than 3 months Yes No
c. Date of move:	
Month-Day-Year	months you will require tempor
	ary housing:months

2

TC0-1

.

'6. I submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment under Section 204 of P.L. 91-646, and I certify under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, that the information submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete, and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim.

Signature of Claimant(s) February 16, 1972 Date

Complete the following table if you have incurred incidental expenses in connection with the <u>purchase</u> of your replacement dwelling:

	COSTS_L	NCURRED_BY_CLAIM	ĄNT	FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE
ltem (a)	Charged to Claim- ant on Closing Statement (b)	Paid Directly by Claimant (c)	Amount Claimed (Col. (b) + (c) (d)	Amount Approved (e)
Title Ins. Policy	\$ 50.00	\$	\$ 50.00	\$ 25.00
12Escrow Fee	33.50		33.50	16.75
Recording Mortage Recording Deed	6.00 2.00		6.00 2.00	3.00
Transfer Stamps	18.15		18.15	9.08
Survey	15.00		15.00	7.50
Credit Report	6.60		6.60	3.30
Realty Tax Service	12.50		12.50	6.25
TOTAL	\$ 143.75	\$	\$ 143.75 1/	\$ 71.88

1/ Enter this amount in Block 4, Line d.

Listing of enclosed documents in support of amounts entered in Column (d) above: Documentation must be provided to support any claim for incurred costs.

NAME & ADDRESS OF CLIENT:		COMPUTATION P	1	
Jearry Coney		y Coney	Acrilly C	Junes C'
	/	/		0
			Da	te
. cc	OMPUT	ATION OF DOWNPAYMENT ASSISTANCE FOR	CLAIMANT MOVED TO UNIT P	URCHASED
Re	quir	ed Information	12	
	۱.	Amount necessary for downpayment	16500.00 (20%)	\$ 3300.00
	2.	Costs incidental to purchase (Total		\$ 143.75
		by agency, from table on claim form	, Lolumn (e)	\$
		at ion		· 21/1/271
	3.	Base amount (Sum of Lines 1 and 2)		\$ 3443 15
		NOTE: If Line 3 is \$2,000 or less, 6 and enter the amount of Li		
	4.	Amount on Line 3 in excess of \$2,00	00	
		Line 3	\$ 5443.75	
			- \$ 2,000.00	111/275
	5.	Amount on Line 4 divided by 2		\$ 1.449.1
		Line 4	\$ 1443.75	
			2	\$ 721,88
	6.	Matching amount (If amount on Line		\$ 721,88
	-	enter \$2,000. Otherwise, enter the		\$ 141,00
	1.	Base amount (Sum of amount on Line		
		Line 6	\$ 721.88	•
			+ \$ 2,000.00	\$ 21721.88
	8.	Amount of downpayment assistance		
		a. Amount on Line 3 or Line 7	\$ 2721.88	
		 Minus adjustments (attach explained) e.g., amount previously received 		
		rental assistance payment)	- \$	\$7721.88-
		(Enter this amount in the space pro in Block 4 on page one of this for		

TC0-3

*

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

1

le

NAME OF CLAIMANT COUEY, Searcy an	nd Viola Parcel No. RS-4-7
NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY Portland Devel	opment_Commission
1. Did the claimant rent or own the	dwelling at the time of acquisition? <u>× Yes</u> No
Tenant's initial date of rental:	1970
Date of Acquisition: 12/2/7	71
Owner-Occupant's initial date of	
	dwelling at least 90 days prior to the initiation
of negotiations? Yes	
Date of Rental or Purchase:	1970
Date of Initiation of Negotiation	ons:
copy of dwelling inspection record attach the report obtained from t	inspected and found to be standard? (Attach a d or, if the claimant moved outside the locality, the claimant.) \underline{x} Yes \underline{No} ling was inspected and found to be standard:
M	Ionth-Day-Year
been inspected. I further certify it to be in accord with the appli	equired, the property occupied by the claimant has by that I have examined this claim and have found icable provisions of Federal Law and the regulations
fore, this claim is hereby approv	ing and Unban Development pursuant thereto. There- ved and payment in the amount of \$2,721.88 is
authorized.	10011
2-27-72	KO.K
Date	Benauthorized Signature
5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS a. Claimant moved to rental unit	Date of Payment Check Number Amount
(1) Lump-sum payment(2) Annual payment	2/24/70 306 EH 12, 721.88 5
Ist Year	\$
2nd Year 3rd Year	> >
4th Year	\$\$
b. Claimant moved to unit he purchased	2/24/72 306 EH \$ 2,721.88 5
c. Homeowner temporarily displaced	\$
тсо-6	Page 6.

WORKSHEET FOR ALL TCO CLAIMS

NAM	E AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY	PROJECT NAME
		PROJECT NO. R-20
1.	Full name of claimant: X	Family Individual
	Dwelling unit from which you moved: Parce	A
2.		
	a. Address /// N. Kussill	c. Number of bedrooms
		d. Monthly rental \$ 4,000
	b. Apartment or room number	e. Date displaced
3.	Dwelling unit to which you moved (RENTAL)	
	a. Address	c. Number of bedrooms
		d. Monthly rental \$
	b. Apartment or room number	e. Date moved in
4.	Dwelling unit to which you moved (PURCHASE)	
	a. Address 48.16 N. MISSOURI	c. Downpayment \$ 2581.13
	a. Haar and a second	d. Incidental expenses \$ 143.75
	b. Number of bedrooms	e. Date of purchase
~		
5.	For Code Enforcement or Voluntary Rehabilitat	
	a. Address from which you moved	
	b. Address to which you moved	
	c. Date of move	-
	d. Monthly rental for temporary unit: \$	
	e. Require temporary housing for more than 3	
	If yes, total number of months in temporar	y housingmonths
	Incidental expenses.	
	Item Charged to claimant Paid	by Claimant Claimed Approved
	e e	\$\$
	* *	······································
	List of documents submitted (attached) in sup	port of above:
Det	ermination	
	<u></u>	- V -
1.	Did claimant (rent or own at time of acquisiti	on? Yes No
	Tenant's initial date of rental JAN 191	0
	Date of acquisition 12-2-71	-
	Owner-occupant's initial date of ownership	
2.	Did claimant own or rent 90 days prior to init	iation of negotiations? YesNo
	Date of rental or purchase1970	
	Date of initiation of negotiations	
3.	Is replacement housing standard?Yes	
	If previously substandard, date found standard	
4.	Certification:	
	(Amount of this claim \$ 2721.88)	
TCO	-7	

425 S. W. Fourth Avenue / Portland, Or Phone 222-3651 ESCROW NO. 270859 ESCROW NO. 270859 ESCROW NO. 270859 ESCROW NO. 270859 ESCROW NO. 270859	egon 97204	5077	0	CLACKAMAS COUNTY 112 - 11TH STREE REGON CITY, OREGON 656-5243 EAST SIDE OFFIC 1350 S. E. 122ND AVE PORTLAND, OREGON 255-9103	ET DN 9704 CE ENUE
L'ANT MARY			- 10	2 19	12
	1	DEBITS		CREDITS	
DESCRIPTION	\$			\$	
					+
Deposit				10,500	20
Demand	16	500	00		
Title Insurance Policy Stand and the type		50	00	~	
roker's Commission					
scrow Fee 172		33	50	V	
ECORDING Deed to		2	00	1	
to					-
Trust Deed to					
fortgage to		6	00	~	
to to					-
Taxes Prorated 2-1-72 Q 7-1-12		152	00		+
nsurance Prorated 4.0		100	00		+
'uel Prorated and					
lents Prorated					
					+
the stand		18	15	V	+
Survey		15	00		+
Lon re		155	00		1
Credit Report		6	60	V	
Survey Loa, see Credid Report Jealty, Service Interest Sectored		12	50	~	
Interest		34	96		+
reclaire		140	00		+-
	×	20	00		+
ing no Reserved	X	- d	90		-
			1		
					-
					+
Balance Due				6660) 3
Balance-Our Check Herewith					T
	-				-
	11	1160	49	1	1

Contraction Streets

February 15, 1972

Portland Development Commission 235 N. Monroe Portland, Oregon 97227

Attention: James Crolley

Gentlemen:

This is to authorize you to make my check for a Replacement Housing Payment to Tenants and Certain Others, in the sum of \$2,721.88 payable to Title Insurance Company of Oregon, and deposit same in my escrow account at said Title Insurance Company, 425 S. W. Fourth Avenue, escrow account no. 270859, for the purchase of the house at 4816 N. Missouri.

Searcy Couly

CONNIE MCCREADY COMMISSIONER DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES



CITY OF PORTLAND OREGON 97204

February 22, 1972

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

CITY HALL

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, Director

Building Division C. C. Crank, Chief

Electrical Division R. A. Niedermeyer, Chief

Plumbing Division George W. Wallace, Chief

Permit Division Albert Clerc, Chief

Housing Division S. J. Chegwidden, Chief

Portland Development Commission 235 N. Monroe Street Portland, Oregon 97227

Re: 4816 N. Missouri Street

Attn: Mr. Crolley

Gentlemen:

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, an inspection was made by the Housing Division of the vacant one-story, wood frame, two bedroom, single-family dwelling and detached garage at the above address.

Our inspector reports the structures are in standard condition and comply with City Housing regulations at this time.

Yours truly,

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR

:dd

S. J. Chegwidden Chief Housing Inspector

CMC:mfm cc: Ralph Gordon Nagel CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED PAYMENT (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL PROPERTY A REAL	
NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY	PROJECT NAME (if applicable)
Portland Development Commission	Emanuel Hospital Project
1700 SW Fourth Avenue	Project Number: ORE R-20
Portland, Oregon 97201	C. C. Title 18, See 1001
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.	
Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdictio	
United States knowingly and willfully falsifie or fraudulent statements or representations, o	
document knowing the same to contain any false	
entry, shall be fined not more than \$10,000 or	
or both."	imprisoned not more than tive years,
1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT	x Family Individual
COUEY, Searcy and Viola	
2. DATE(S) OF MOVE February 29, 1972	
3. DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PA	RCEL NO. RS-4-7
a. Address	d. Number of rooms occupied (ex-
111 North Russell, Portland, Oregon 972	27 cluding bathrooms, hallways,
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number_#1	and closets: 5 plus storage
c. Was it furnished with your own furnitur	e? e. Date you moved into this
YesNo	address: 1970
+. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED	
a. Address (include ZIP Code)	c. Were household goods moved to
4816 N. Missouri, Portland, Oregon 9721	7 or from storage?
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number	Yes x No
	If "Yes", complete table,
	"Statement of Claim for Storag
	Costs'
5. TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b. marked above)	
Dislocation Allowance \$200.00	
Fixed Moving Payment 260.00	
(Consult local agency)	Total \$ 460.00

6. I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim. I further certify that I have not submitted any other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed and/or storage costs actually incurred.

<u>3-1-72</u> Date

Sering Cours Signature of Claimant

RP

(For Local	Agency	Use	Onl	Y)
------------	--------	-----	-----	---	---

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

	E AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: Searcy and Viola Couey 4816 N. Missouri Portland, Oregon 97217	NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: Portland Development Commission 1700 SW Fourth Avenue Portland, Oregon 97201
	TRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent explanation of any difference between amounts	
1.	Does claimant meet basic eligibility require	ements? <u>x</u> Yes No
2.	Complete if claim is for a fixed payment ind located in household storage space: Date items inspected: 2-29-72 Month-Day-Year	cluding an amount for moving articles
3.	If claim is for a self-move, does approved a accomplishing the move through services of a YesYYYSYYYSYYYSYYYSYYYSYYYSYYYSYYYSYYYSYYYYSYYYYSYYYYSYYYYSYYYYSYYYYYYYY	a commercial mover or contractor? No
4.	CERTIFICATION I CERTIFY that I have examined the claim, and and have found it to be in accord with the a and the regulations issued by the Department pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is h ized as follows:	applicable provisions of Federal law t of Housing and Urban Development

(For Local Agency Use Only)

ltem	Amount 1/	Authorized Signature	Date
A. Fixed Payment and Dislocation Allowance	\$		
 Fixed payment \$ 260.00 Dislocation 			
allowance \$ 200.00 3. Total \$ 460.00	460_00	Becc	3-6-7
3. Actual Moving and Related Expenses	\$		
 Initial payment including, if applicable, storage and related costs in the amount of \$ 			
2. Supplementary payment(s) for storage costs:			
 Final payment for moving expenses covering storage and related costs 			

<u>1</u>/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment.

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE

Date	Check Number	Amount	Date	Check Number	Amount
		\$			\$

WORKSHEET FOR ALL MOVING CLAIMS

۱.	NameProject	
2.	Date(s) of move 3	-7
3.	Dwelling unit from which you moved: AddressNo. of rooms FurnishedUnfurnished Date you moved into this unit	
4.	Dwelling unit <u>to</u> which you moved: Address Were goods moved to or from storage?YesNo	
5.	Total claim \$	
	ED PAYMENT: $\frac{$200}{100} + \frac{$260,00}{100} = \frac{$460,000}{100}$	
6.	Name of moving company (or person)	
7.	Mover's telephone 8. Mover's address	
9.	Method of payment a. reimburse client (show paid bill) b. pay mover directly (show bill) c. let local agency contract with mover	
10.	Amount actual costs a. Moving costs (attach receipt or voucher \$	
STO	Name, address and ZIP code of storage company	
Α.	Type of claim	
В.	Storage period	
	 Total period:months. Check one:ActualEst Date property moved to storage: Date property moved from storage: 	imated
c	Storage Costs	Approved
	1. Monthly rate \$ 2. Total costs actually incurred \$ 3. Amount previously received \$ 4. Amount claimed (line 2 minus 3) \$	\$\$ \$\$
D.	Description of Property Stored: please list on back of this sh	neet.
E.	Method of Payment reimburse client (attach receipt or paid bill) pay storage company directly (attach bill)	

Dwelling Unit Inventory

CUANTITY QUANTITY Beds & Springs 5 Night Stand Bedroom Chair Occasional Chair Breakfast Table Overstuffed Chair Breakfast Table Chairs Overstuffed Rocker Bridge Lamp & Shade Range Buffet Refrigerator: Brand 2 Chest of Drawers Rocker Rug & Pad: Size 9×12 / Coffee Table 2 Couch Stool Davenport Z Table Lamp & Shade Desk 5 Table, small 1 Dining Table Vanity & Bench 6 Dining Chairs 4 Suitcases 2 Dresser Trunks 4 End Table Cartons, Boxes, Etc. Floor Lamp & Shade 3 Clothes Mirror Bedding & Linens

Miscellaneous (List |

T	Storo - Recorder Player & Spe Deord Cabiner
	TV & Taples + Plust
	Vacuum Cleaner
	Sureeper
	Lug Cleaner

1	Book Case	lge
	Washer	

2/29/72

UMMENIS

DATED this DI day of March 1972.

The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all personal property left by me in the premises at <u>/// N/</u> <u>Ausell</u>, Portland, Oregon may be considered and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION as abandoned property and disposed of without incurring any obligation or liability to account to me therefore.

by: Viela Couly

February 15, 1972

Portland Development Commission 235 N. Monroe Portland, Oregon 97227

Attention: James Crolley

Gentlemen:

This is to authorize you to make my check for a Replacement Housing Payment to Tenants and Certain Others, in the sum of \$2,721.88 payable to Title Insurance Company of Oregon, and deposit same in my escrow account at said Title Insurance Company, 425 S. W. Fourth Avenue, escrow account no. 270859, for the purchase of the house at 4816 N. Missouri.

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

STER OFFICE MANURI, HOMPITAL PROM 188 N. MONROE ST. ORTLAND, OREGON ST227 -----

December 17, 1971

Mr. and Mrs. Searcy Couey III N. Russell Portland, Gregon 97227

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Couey:

The premises you are now occupying at the above subject address are within the boundaries of the Emanuel Hospital Urban Renewal Project. The project is designed to accomplish the removal of structurally substandard buildings, to eliminate blighting influences, to modify the street system and to make land available to Emanuel Hospital, a non-profit organization, for the development of necessary facilities for a medical and hospital complex.

Ownership (possession) of this property was vested in (granted) the Portland Development Commission on ________ December 2nd _ 19 71 . Present plans of the Portland Development Commission call for demolition of the structure which you occupy at the earliest possible date. The most recent regulations of the Department of Housing and Urban Development governing this project stipulate that lawful occupants shall not be required to surrender possession without at least 90 days written notice from the local commission. This letter therefore is to advise you that we require you to surrender possession of the chove subject premises not later than

the written approval of the commission.

Those persons or families displaced by urban renewal activity, who qualify for low-cost public housing, are entitled to a priority for any quality for low-cost public housing, are entitied to a priority for any vacancy which may exist in public housing or housing leased by the Housing Authority of Portiand. If you have any questions or wish more information please call on us at 235 N. Monroe Street, 200-0169. We want to cooperate with you to the fullest extent possible in finding a new location, assisting you in your move, and obtaining for you those benefits to which you are entitled under the regulations. We will appreciate your keeping us advised of your moving plans.

> Yours very truly, PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

By: W. Stanley Jones

WSJ: slc

* •	HOUSING RESOU	RCES SURVEY		RS-4-7
	RELOCATION ASSISTANCE I EMANUEL HOSPITA			
	(To be filled in for each dwellin	g unit in the Proje	ect Area)	
Dwelling Un	Date of survey 200 it No Structure No4 Census 1 ess N Russell	Block No. 78 Cer	nsus Tract No. 22 A	oulated
1. Assist 2. Why n a b	f Relocation Assistance Needs At This tance may be needed, yes, no o assistance may be needed Vacant Will be vacated on the following date Other reasons			
	s Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need		tance:	
Name 1. Course	Family relation Head of household	Age Sex	Occupation	
2 3 4 5 6 7	Viola wife	40 F	Domestic	
1. Jobhol Names of	Income And Extent Of Travel To Location Iders in this household, employers and <u>f jobholders</u> Names of employers <u>Port United Freed</u>	l location of jobs: Street addre	ess where jobs are loca	Distance ated to work
Names of	ly income from jobs and from all other f persons in this d who have income from ce	Amount of incom In month before	ne per month In an average month during 1970	usehold:
D Characte	family or household income per month eristics Of Replacement Housing Needs ion (indicate approximate cross streets	Expected To Be	Sought.	+ Unlinus
 Trans Will r (Furni) Will b If now Size o living Other 	portation, number of autos owned ent house, apartment, expect iture is owned, yes, no, stove uy house in price range \$, d buying this house, how much are payn f unit to be sought, number of bedroom room 1, number of bathrooms, characteristics W 0 B I M	_, use bus to pay rent, inclu e and refrigerator own payment of \$ nents on contract on ns, kitchen total sq. ft. in dy	, walk ding utilities, at \$ owned, yes, no <u>ARP</u> , monthly payment or mortgage monthly \$, dining room, welling unit	per mo.
PDC-HRS-3 1-15-71	date	on site:	I-GR.	

HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY

1-5

...

To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas

Date Analyst Surveyed Dwelling Unit No Structure No Co Street Address No Co Legal Description	Tabulator Date ensus Block No. <u>78</u> Census Tract No. <u>224</u> Apartment No. <u></u>
TELEPHONE: 281-0999 TELEPHONE: 2	BESS DOVER
I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE Kind of dwelling unit No. of units in bldg. One-family house Apt. in a house Apt. in apt. bldg. or plex	
PDC-HRS-1 Rev. 1/21/71	

1 1-68430-1140 GRESS, LEWIS J & BARBARA



ų.,					UATION - REAL		and the second large
1	ASSESS	RIGHTS	TIMBER	LAND	IMPS		SIGN DATE
1	67			1230	3630	4860	07/2
ŧ	6.8			5,500	16,000	21,500	1 24 63
1	71					22,360	

AVE RONT OF SUILDING $\langle + \rangle$ STREET 4000 OUTSIDE 111-11 poly / -SIGNED INDEX INDEX INCLUSION NOTITE 1499 M : 01 At 2 6 ---- T-1LOTE david

6.04

8000

FRANKAL 14	MAP NO. 27	30	LAND SUPPORT DATA
ATT	TANA MARANA SA ANA MANANA M 1796 ANA ANG ANA MANANA MANA	「「「二」、「二」、「二」、「二」、「二」、「二」、「二」、「二」、「二」、「二	COMMERCIAL SITE ADJUSTMENTS
	5		ICHESS & INCHESS HY Z Y Z Y Z Z
		~	OCXOLTOSXCS MARS STA
			STEUTHURATION Store W/ Fits JEDUE + Parking Let
			TRACKAGE
			PLOTAGE
			TOTAL ADJ
			RATE USED SO FT X FRNT FT X ACKE
(
「「「「「「」」」」」	第二百年二年,至日日朝朝朝朝朝朝朝朝王王王王王王王王王王王王王王王王王王王王王王王王王王王王	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	M-3 KOAD TIPE D 6 P		
	TOPOGRAPHY LEVEL		
AREA HAPPIC VLAVENTS	View		
SIDEWALKS & CURRS	V OTHER	-	
WATER		-	
SEWERS	L- DEPTH FACTOR	1	
OTHER.	+ STANDARD DEPTH	C 01	
MALE AND A CONTRACT OF A CONTRACT	The second second	10	
SIZE OF ADDRESS OF ADDRES	BASIC ADJUST FACTORS	VALUE	
ACR	es value Depth VALUE		
50190 50	10000 X 75.55	4800	
4006	7.80	700%	
•			
		1	CS 6
TOTAL AREA	SUB-TOTAL PEOD	1000	
REMARKS TO TO TO TO TO TO	From N. SHEADJ		
	TOTAL APPR VALUE	5500	
	19 APPR VALUE		
	19 APPR. VALUE		
	19 APPR VALUE		R A YEAR
APPRAISER	2/ 2/ 19 APPR. VALUE		APPRAISER
		-	

金属の

いたのないのないである

20	YEAR 19 6 8		APPEAISAL SUPPORT DATA	The View Section of the Action
ACON 104-11-13 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.		RIDOR TENAMI	A PARTICIPATION OF A PARTICIPATI	0.8.7
CONTRACTOR STORES - STORES -	LUMP SUMS		hes n	NTH DER VILD PER YEAR
apr 10		11 -0	40	014 00000
0050		L. D T D 2 E .	100	
AND COR IS	1,220	20100	20	
M OL // LY GMH			/	
Y C H BU		1.4. 1.1.		
THE CON ON STIL FRM. 50 SK SG STUC			11/2	
PAP		Acet Plan		•
1				
SHWR. UT	2031		0	
ar life of gas sim new sols a rate on re	00	- Andrews	TOTAL GROSS	INCOME 2
ME			INCOME CAPITALIZATION	TION APPROACH
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 10 10	H. C W. F.	IEAT	WARRANTED DROSS INCOME	101 4 102
		1GHT	VACANCY ALLOW C &	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2. Alcres bit INS	10	// A TEP	A S C E SAL CALVARO	
A VAN SPR SYS VENT.		ARBAGE	and all all all all all all all all all al	
0	2	STEPHONE		
	05	SUPPLIES	s x	
		DVERTISING	LAND CHARGES	•
S HITH 20 FIRE ESC BLEV	14	wates	\$C \$ 2 \$	112
TOTALS WAY OF TOTALS	*	EP.V.P.C	101AL CF	2, 3 AS
X 5	(12,21)		NET INCOME TO SUITS	22,23
NET ADJ.	`		CAP RATE SELECTION	•
10 1 3 1 50 H X S	52,736.2		2	
459 COST	46, 735			
INDEX 22 0 % X DUAL 2 0 %				
E		INL CATENOED	17.7	
AREA FACTOR		AARET DATA APPROACH		
X AREA FACTOR				
X AREA FACTOR				
5-7 BURT	1.			
•	2			
CONST CONST CONST CONST	1 2455			
M X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	14.23			
	14. 0			
1	10, 20			
A PRIME CONCINSION		GR055		

COND-I P DER E H Z I P DER NET Z